
DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - II pool → DISCGOLF: Tartu TESIPÄEVAK - 11.08.2015 • 08.12.2025 02:38 (1)

DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - II pool → DISCGOLF:
Tartu TESIPÄEVAK - 11.08.2015

No  Tulemus Varasem HC KOKKU Teenitud HC

Mehed

1 Rainis Moro 49  49 2.5

2 Aigar Kukk 51  51 2

3 Taavi Kask 55  55 1.5

3 Murat 55  55 1.5

5 Toomas Poolak 56  56 0.5

6 Tanel Mehine 56 0.5 56.5  

7 Tiit Jaani 57  57  

8 Lauri Kitse 58  58  

8 Anti Orgla 56 2 58  

10 Indrek Küüts 59  59  

10 Martin Moor 59  59  

12 Harri Reimand 60  60  

13 Jörgen Õigus 61  61  

14 Tiit Hallikma 62  62  

14 Olari Kaur 62  62  

16 Sander Haugas 60 2.5 62.5  

17 Alan Neeme 63  63  

1 Evar Saar 64  64  

18 Artur Liiv 64  64  

2 Reijo Rajandu 64  64  

19 Indrek '' Purakas '' Kõiv 63 1.5 64.5  

20 Andres Ebu 65  65  

20 Tõnis Veltmann 65  65  

22 Anti Alasi 66  66  

Naised

1 Maie-Ly Pihus 60 2.5 62.5 2.5

2 Kea Koorm 86  86 2

Algajad/Harrastajad

3 Anti Kadajane 71  71  

3 Siim Voznesenski 71  71  

https://discgolfmetrix.com/43262
https://discgolfmetrix.com/44596
https://discgolfmetrix.com/44596
https://discgolfmetrix.com/43262
https://discgolfmetrix.com/44596


DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - II pool → DISCGOLF: Tartu TESIPÄEVAK - 11.08.2015 • 08.12.2025 02:38 (2)

No  Tulemus Varasem HC KOKKU Teenitud HC

5 Rando Murumets 81  81  

6 Kristo Ets 84  84  

7 Gunnar Kotkasets 101  101  

https://discgolfmetrix.com/43262
https://discgolfmetrix.com/44596


DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - II pool → DISCGOLF: Tartu TESIPÄEVAK - 11.08.2015 • 08.12.2025 02:38 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 58

Mehed

1 Rainis Moro 4 2 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 -9 49

2 Aigar Kukk 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 -7 51

3 Taavi Kask 4 2 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 -3 55

3 Murat 5 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 -3 55

5 Tanel Mehine 4 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 3 -2 56

5 Toomas Poolak 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 4 -2 56

5 Anti Orgla 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 3 -2 56

8 Tiit Jaani 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 -1 57

9 Lauri Kitse 3 4 3 3 2 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 4 0 58

10 Martin Moor 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 4 +1 59

10 Indrek Küüts 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 +1 59

12 Sander Haugas 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 6 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 +2 60

12 Harri Reimand 6 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 4 2 3 3 +2 60

14 Jörgen Õigus 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 6 3 3 3 +3 61

15 Tiit Hallikma 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 +4 62

15 Olari Kaur 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 2 5 4 +4 62

17 Alan Neeme 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 +5 63

17 Indrek '' Purakas '' Kõiv 4 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 7 3 5 2 2 4 3 4 4 +5 63

19 Artur Liiv 6 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 5 3 2 3 5 3 4 3 3 +6 64

19 Reijo Rajandu 5 3 3 2 3 3 5 4 3 5 2 3 3 3 6 3 4 4 +6 64

19 Evar Saar 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 2 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 +6 64

22 Tõnis Veltmann 5 3 4 2 3 3 5 4 4 6 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 5 +7 65

22 Andres Ebu 6 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 6 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 +7 65

24 Anti Alasi 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 +8 66

Naised

1 Maie-Ly Pihus 5 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 +2 60

2 Kea Koorm 8 5 4 4 4 4 7 5 5 6 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 +28 86

Algajad/Harrastajad

1 Anti Kadajane 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 +13 71

1 Siim Voznesenski 7 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 6 2 5 2 3 2 4 3 3 +13 71

3 Rando Murumets 6 5 4 4 5 4 6 5 6 4 3 4 3 4 3 6 5 4 +23 81

4 Kristo Ets 7 4 4 3 3 4 7 5 5 8 4 5 3 6 3 4 5 4 +26 84

https://discgolfmetrix.com/43262
https://discgolfmetrix.com/44596


DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - II pool → DISCGOLF: Tartu TESIPÄEVAK - 11.08.2015 • 08.12.2025 02:38 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

5 Gunnar Kotkasets 7 5 5 4 6 6 8 6 6 8 5 6 4 5 3 6 6 5 +43 101

https://discgolfmetrix.com/43262
https://discgolfmetrix.com/44596


DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - II pool → DISCGOLF: Tartu TESIPÄEVAK - 11.08.2015 • 08.12.2025 02:38 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 58

Avg 4.8 3.2 3.4 3.2 3.2 3.4 4.5 3.8 3.9 4.9 2.8 3.4 2.7 3.2 3.2 3.2 3.7 3.5 64

Difficulty 16 4 12 5 6 10 13 3 17 18 2 11 1 7 8 9 15 14 6

Birdie -1 5 3 1 5 7 2 4 11 10 5 12 7 10 7 1 90 16%

Par 0 10 21 20 17 15 19 16 15 11 16 17 14 16 15 9 15 14 16 276 49%

Bogey 1 8 4 8 8 7 8 7 4 14 7 3 7 3 5 10 7 12 11 133 24%

Double Bogey 2 4 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 4 5 1 4 3 4 3 38 7%

Triple Bogey 3 3 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 17 3%

Other >3 1 1 2 4 1%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/43262
https://discgolfmetrix.com/44596

